TIMETABLE FROM
TTJANUARY 2025

BERGAMO

DOWN TOWN

MALPENSA

c THE TIMETABLE IS
VALID UNTIL
THE NEXT UPDATE
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FROM BERGAMO DOWN TOWN

TO MALPENSA APT T1 (MXP)

:9 DEPARTURES

From

Transit to

Transit to
To

To

BERGAMO, Via Furietti 17

ORIO AL SERIO BGY
MONZA, Via Falcone e Borsellino
MALPENSA APT T2 (MXP) BUS STOP N. 5

MALPENSA APT T1(MXP)  eusstorn.s Q)

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

From BERGAMO, Via Furietti 17

Transit to
Transit to
To

To

ORIO AL SERIO BGY
MONZA, Via Falcone e Borsellino
MALPENSA APT T2 (MXP) BUS STOP N. 5

MALPENSA APT T1(MXP)  eusstorn.s Q)

SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND HOLIDAYS

6.15
6.25
7.20
8.15
8.20

ORIOSHUTTLE CONNECTS BERGAMO DOWN TOWN
TO MALPENSA APT T1 (MXP) AND VICEVERSA IN 120 MINUTES

LTLE

12.15
12.25
13.20
14.15
14.20

18.00
18.10
19.00
19.50
19.55
° ACCESSIBLE BUS FOR DISABLED PERSON.
t\ RESERVE THE SERVICE 48H BEFORE
‘ THE DEPARTURE TIME:
comunicazione@orioshuttle.com

www.orioshuttie.com




BERGAMO

DOWN TOWN

MALPENSA

TIMETABLE FROM THE TIMETABLE Is
1" JANUARY 2025

THE NEXT UPDATE
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— FROM MALPENSA APT T1 (MXP)
_e DEPARTURES | 70BERGAMO DOWN TOWN

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

From MALPENSA APT T1 (MXP) Bus STOPN.5

From MALPENSA APT T2 (MXP) BUS STOPN. 5
Transit to MONZA, Via Falcone e Borsellino
Transit to ORIO AL SERIO BGY

To BERGAMO, Via Furietti 17

SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND HOLIDAYS

From MALPENSA APT T2 (MXP) BUSSTOPN.5 9.20 15.50 21.05
Transit to MONZA, Via Falcone e Borsellino 10.10 16.40 21.50
Transit to  ORIO AL SERIO BGY 11.00 17.30 22.35
To BERGAMO, Via Furietti 17 O 1.10 17.40 22.45
ORIOSHUTTLE CONNECTS BERGAMO DOWN TOWN (i:/\ Qgg::\ilEB'll:EEBtsJESR'iI?gEDAIlzﬁBBL:IEO‘;EERSON

TO MALPENSA APT T1 (MXP) AND VICEVERSA IN 120 MINUTES THE DEPARTURE TIME:
‘ comunicazione@orioshuttle.com

To'l‘ Ll E www.orioshuttie.com




